Rank

Class
Pos.
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Class
AS
ES

STU
STH
AS
HS
DSP
STR
STS
BS
GS
STR
FSP
XP
CAM-T
ES
SSM
CSP
STH
SSP
CSP
CSP
STH
SSM
SSP
SM
ES
SM
CSP
SSM
SSP
SSM
SSM
SSM
CSP
SSM
STS
STS

Car#
8
13
99
710
50
36
57
095
44
11
13
00
11
818
16
63
1
420

1825
69
43
27
87
825
303
52
86
421
27
345

086
0086
403
86
26
10

Tim Minick
Brandon Wilk
Randy Rudel
Liam Sheehan
Allen Stueben
Jeremie Evangelista
Roger Ventura
Timothy Reed
Yasuo Ruddle-Miyamoto
Billy Duignar
Emma Zusag
Christian Mercer
Alex Zavarro
Joel Payne
Edward Histo
Ron Carter
Kenneth Connor
Richard Heller
Jared Tatsuno
Corey Yeaton
Jevon Sanborn
Michelle Morales
Julian Masashi
Tyler Wieserman
Chris Yeaton
Josh Been

David Partlow
Nalu Ledbetter
Emilio Jaramillo
Evan Bordessa
Mark Murphy
Craig Kadooka
Adam Gonsalves
Ruben Garcia
Jevon Kewona Sanborn
Mac McMurray
Michael Oates
Margie Oates

Year
2009
2001
2008
2014
2005
2015
2017
2004
2000
2019
2017
1996
2006
1990
1990
2001
2013
2001
2007
2015
1991
1991
2009
2004
2015
1990
1981
1984
1999
1990
2015
1990
1988
1986
1991
1962
1990
1990

Big Island Hawaii Region
Event 5 - Hilo Drag Strip - Sunday, June 30, 2019

Entries: 38
Best Best

Vehicle AM PM
Lotus Elise 41.653 42.330
Mazda Miata 43.828 43.375
BMW M3 42121  41.993
Ford Fiesta ST 43.503 43.129
Lotus Elise 43.006 43.240
Honda Accord 45514 45.252
Honda Civic 42.304 42.045
Mazda Miata 42932 43.494
Mazda Miata 44619 44.572
Tesla Model 3 45.375 44.331
VW Golf GTI 47.081 45.729
Mazda Miata 44523 44151
Toyota Corrola 45.711 44.805
Mazda RX7 42.129 41.342
Ford Mustang 45.061 45.967
Mazda Miata 47 477 46.335
Nissan 370Z 42767 42117
Mazda Miata 43.709 42.999
Mazda Mazdaspeed3 46.247 45.376
Ford Mustang GT 46.223 43.223
Mazda Miata 42.051 47.640
Mazda Miata 45.122 44.718
Subaru WRX 47.981 46.904
Mazdaspeed Miata 44,189 43.996
Ford Mustang GT 45.786 44.872
Honda Civic RT4WD 46.252 45.884
Mazda RX7 49.463 50.617
Toyota Corrola AE86 46.363 46.387
Mazda Miata 47.429 46.198
Mazda Miata 45916 46.172
Ford Mustang 48.144 47.313
Mazda Miata 46.891 46.480
Mazda RX7 51.193 48.524
Toyota Corrola AE86 51.252 50.240
Mazda Miata 44.896 NO TIME
Austin-Healey Sprite NO TIME 60.658
Mazda Miata 45.294 NO TIME
Mazda Miata 48.283 NO TIME

Total

Time
83.983
87.203
84.114
86.632
86.246
90.766
84.349
86.426
89.191
89.706
92.810
88.674
90.516
83.471
91.028
93.812
84.884
86.708
91.623
89.446
89.691
89.840
94.885
88.185
90.658
92.136
100.080
92.750
93.627
92.088
95.457
93.371
99.717
101.492

Factor
0.817
0.789
0.828
0.813
0.817
0.780
0.840
0.827
0.811
0.810
0.788
0.827
0.813
0.885
0.812
0.789
0.875
0.857
0.813
0.853
0.857
0.857
0.813
0.875
0.853
0.855
0.789
0.855
0.857
0.875
0.853
0.875
0.875
0.875

Index
Time
68.614
68.803
69.646
70.432
70.463
70.797
70.853
71.474
72.334
72.662
73.134
73.333
73.590
73.872
73.915
74.018
74.274
74.309
74.489
76.297
76.865
76.993
77.142
77.162
77.331
78.776
78.963
79.301
80.238
80.577
81.425
81.700
87.252
88.806

Diff.
0.000
0.189
0.843
0.785
0.031
0.334
0.056
0.621
0.860
0.328
0.472
0.199
0.256
0.282
0.043
0.103
0.256
0.035
0.181
1.808
#REF!
#REF!
0.149
0.020
0.169
1.445
0.187
0.338
0.937
0.339
0.848
0.275
5.553
1.553

RTP
Points

10000
9973
9852
9742
9738
9692
9684
9600
9486
9443
9382
9356
9324
9288
9283
9270
9238
9234

9211
8993

8927
8912

8895

8892
8873

8710

8689
8652

8551

8515
8427

8398
7864

7726



